03/02
03/03
03/09
03/09
03/16
03/23
03/23
03/29

04/05
04/06

04/06
04/12

04/13
04/19
04/20
04/27
04/27
04/27
05/03
05/08
05/11
05/11
05/17
05/24
05/31
06/07
06/13
06/21
06/28

06/29

07/05
07/12
07/19
07/26
08/02
08/03
08/03
08/05
08/09
08/10

2019 Tournament Calendar

Tournament

(CRPD) The THAW

GSL/USSSA Winter War

GSL Ides of March World Qualifier

SHK Schools in Session/Back to School Duel
GSL/USSSA Berth Mania

GSL "Mojo" Warm-Up

SHK Worlds/Rake After Spring Break

GSL "Mojo" Moneyball

(CRPD) Friday 5's
NSA Spring Worlds

CRPD/USSSA King of Swing
Smash It Sports Annual Smackdown

Battle at Berliner

(CRPD) Spring Fling - All Nighter

SHK "Best of the Best"

CRPD/USSSA Championship Challenge
Ohio USSSA - Angels 4 Autism
USSSA/GSL "The Weekend" Super Dual NIT
Coaches Against Multiple Myeloma
SPA/CRPD Heart of Ohio Senior National
Ohio State Championships

Breast Cancer Shootout

CRPD/USSSA Capital Cup

Firefighters Memorial

Capital City Showdown

Lady Lasers

Nations Baseball State Championships
USSSA Baseball State Championships

CRPD/USSSA Christopher Columbus
Tournament presented by White Castle

Christopher Columbus Tournament presented
by White Castle

Buckeye Showdown Recruitfest
All Sanctioned World Series

All Sanctioned World Series

All Sanctioned World Series
Columbus BATS Major

Game Day All Star Weekend
GSL/USSSA

SPA 75+ World Series

(CRPD) Friday 5's

USSSA/GSL

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

BB
SB

FP
SB
SB
BB
FP
SB
BB
SB
BB
FP
BB
FP
FP
FP
BB
BB
BB

SB

FP
FP
FP
FP
SB
BB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Division

Men's & Mixed

Men's

Men's C/D/E

Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Coed
Men's & Women's

Men's & Women's

Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Coed

Men's Open/C/D/E & Women's
Upper/Lower

Men's & Mixed

Men's Elite, Gold, Silver, Bronze,
Women's, Coed, & Outlaw

9U - 14U

Men's C/D/E, Military, Women's
Open

8U-12U

Men's & Mixed

Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Coed
QU - 14U

8U-12U

Men's B/C/D/E & Women's
TU-14U

Men's 50+ - 75+

8U-14U

10U - 14U

QU - 14U

8U- 14U

10U -18U

10U - 18U+

8U-14U

QU - 14U

11U-16U

Men's. Women's, & Mixed

12U-18U

16U - 18U+

14U

8U-12U

Men's Major Conference
8U- 16U

Men's

Men's 75+

Men's & Mixed

Men's B/C/E & Women's

Hotel

Information

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel



Tournament Division Hotel

Information

08/10 SHK "Golden Glove Challenge/Show Some SB Men's Elite, Comp, Lower,

Glove" Women's, Coed

08/14 SPA Women's World Series SB Women's

08/17 (CRPD) Mixed Nutz Screwball SB Open

08/17 GSL/USSSA SB Men's & Women's

08/24 GSL World Tournament SB Men's C/E Hotel

08/30 GSL World Tournament SB Men's B/D & Women's Hotel

08/30 (CRPD) Friday 5's SB Men's & Mixed

09/03 WSL Senior Tournament SB Men's and Women's 40, 50, 55, 60, Hotel
65, 70

09/13 (CRPD) Nite Owl Classic - All Nighter SB Men's & Mixed

09/14 GSL/USSSA Battle SB Men's

09/14 USSSA Fall State BB 10U-17U

09/14 USAFP FP

09/20 NSA Super World SB Men's Elite, Men's Silver, Men's Hotel
Bronze & COED

09/28 Buckeye Softball Classic SB Mixed Hotel

09/28 Double Eagle Sports/USSSA FP Pinktoberfest FP 10U-18U

09/28 GSL/USSSA Battle SB Men's

10/05 DeMarini Fall Brawl FP 12U-18U Hotel

10/12 GSL Zombie Draft SB Men's

10/12 1st Annual Fall Firefighters FP

10/19 America's Premier Fall Showcase FP 12U - 14U Hotel

10/26 (CRPD) Halloween Havoc SB Men's & Mixed

11/01 Double Eagle Sports/Ohio USSSA FP FP 10U -18U

11/09 (CRPD) Turkey Bowl SB Men's & Mixed

11/09 Ohio USSSA/USA Elite Select WFC Qualifier/ FP 10U - 18U
Fall National



