## 2019 Tournament Calendar

Start	Tournament	Sport	Division	Hotel Information
03/02	(CRPD) The THAW	SB	Men's & Mixed	
03/03	GSL/USSSA Winter War	SB	Men's	
03/09	GSL Ides of March World Qualifier	SB	Men's C/D/E	
03/09	SHK Schools in Session/Back to School Duel	SB	Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Coed	
03/16	GSL/USSSA Berth Mania	SB	Men's & Women's	
03/23	GSL "Mojo" Warm-Up	SB	Men's & Women's	
03/23	SHK Worlds/Rake After Spring Break	SB	Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Coed	
03/29	GSL "Mojo" Moneyball	SB	Men's Open/C/D/E & Women's Upper/Lower	Hotel
04/05	(CRPD) Friday 5's	SB	Men's & Mixed	
04/06	NSA Spring Worlds	SB	Men's Elite, Gold, Silver, Bronze, Women's, Coed, & Outlaw	Hotel
04/06	CRPD/USSSA King of Swing	BB	9U - 14U	Hotel
04/12	Smash It Sports Annual Smackdown	SB	Men's C/D/E, Military, Women's Open	Hotel
04/13	Battle at Berliner	FP	8U - 12U	Hotel
04/19	(CRPD) Spring Fling - All Nighter	SB	Men's & Mixed	
04/20	SHK "Best of the Best"	SB	Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Coed	
04/27	CRPD/USSSA Championship Challenge	BB	9U - 14U	Hotel
04/27	Ohio USSSA - Angels 4 Autism	FP	8U - 12U	Hotel
04/27	USSSA/GSL "The Weekend" Super Dual NIT	SB	Men's B/C/D/E & Women's	Hotel
05/03	Coaches Against Multiple Myeloma	BB	7U - 14U	Hotel
05/08	SPA/CRPD Heart of Ohio Senior National	SB	Men's 50+ - 75+	Hotel
05/11	Ohio State Championships	BB	8U - 14U	Hotel
05/11	Breast Cancer Shootout	FP	10U - 14U	Hotel
05/17	CRPD/USSSA Capital Cup	BB	9U - 14U	Hotel
05/24	Firefighters Memorial	FP	8U - 14U	Hotel
05/31	Capital City Showdown	FP	10U - 18U	Hotel
06/07	Lady Lasers	FP	10U - 18U+	Hotel
06/13	Nations Baseball State Championships	BB	8U - 14U	Hotel
06/21	USSSA Baseball State Championships	BB	9U - 14U	Hotel
06/28	CRPD/USSSA Christopher Columbus Tournament presented by White Castle	BB	11U - 16U	Hotel
06/29	Christopher Columbus Tournament presented by White Castle	SB	Men's. Women's, & Mixed	Hotel
07/05	Buckeye Showdown Recruitfest	FP	12U - 18U	Hotel
07/12	All Sanctioned World Series	FP	16U - 18U+	Hotel
07/19	All Sanctioned World Series	FP	14U	Hotel
07/26	All Sanctioned World Series	FP	8U - 12U	Hotel
08/02	Columbus BATS Major	SB	Men's Major Conference	Hotel
08/03	Game Day All Star Weekend	BB	8U - 16U	
08/03	GSL/USSSA	SB	Men's	
08/05	SPA 75+ World Series	SB	Men's 75+	Hotel
08/09	(CRPD) Friday 5's	SB	Men's & Mixed	
08/10	USSSA/GSL	SB	Men's B/C/E & Women's	

Start	Tournament	Sport	Division	Hotel Information
08/10	SHK "Golden Glove Challenge/Show Some Glove"	SB	Men's Elite, Comp, Lower, Women's, Coed	
08/14	SPA Women's World Series	SB	Women's	
08/17	(CRPD) Mixed Nutz Screwball	SB	Open	
08/17	GSL/USSSA	SB	Men's & Women's	
08/24	GSL World Tournament	SB	Men's C/E	Hotel
08/30	GSL World Tournament	SB	Men's B/D & Women's	Hotel
08/30	(CRPD) Friday 5's	SB	Men's & Mixed	
09/03	WSL Senior Tournament	SB	Men's and Women's 40, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70	Hotel
09/13	(CRPD) Nite Owl Classic - All Nighter	SB	Men's & Mixed	
09/14	GSL/USSSA Battle	SB	Men's	
09/14	USSSA Fall State	BB	10U - 17U	
09/14	USA FP	FP		
09/20	NSA Super World	SB	Men's Elite, Men's Silver, Men's Bronze & COED	Hotel
09/28	Buckeye Softball Classic	SB	Mixed	Hotel
09/28	Double Eagle Sports/USSSA FP Pinktoberfest	FP	10U - 18U	
09/28	GSL/USSSA Battle	SB	Men's	
10/05	DeMarini Fall Brawl	FP	12U - 18U	Hotel
10/12	GSL Zombie Draft	SB	Men's	
10/12	1st Annual Fall Firefighters	FP		
10/19	America's Premier Fall Showcase	FP	12U - 14U	Hotel
10/26	(CRPD) Halloween Havoc	SB	Men's & Mixed	
11/01	Double Eagle Sports/Ohio USSSA FP	FP	10U - 18U	
11/09	(CRPD) Turkey Bowl	SB	Men's & Mixed	
11/09	Ohio USSSA/USA Elite Select WFC Qualifier/ Fall National	FP	10U - 18U	